

# 会計帳簿

(会派名 新緑未来)

令和 4年 4～5 月分)

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出											残額	適用
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費	計		
4	4			377,850								377,850	-377,850	チラシ
	6			217,800								217,800	-595,650	ポスティング代
	6			150,000								150,000	-745,650	折込代
	15	200,000											-545,650	
	18							6,248				6,248	-551,898	adobe
	24			26,845								26,845	-578,743	チラシ
5	1				5,200							5,200	-583,943	会場費
	7				26,400							26,400	-610,343	会場費
	7				8,400							8,400	-618,743	会場費
	15								983			983	-619,726	書籍代
	18							6,248				6,248	-625,974	adobe
	21								4,180			4,180	-630,154	書籍代
	23							810				810	-630,964	ノート
	27		7,380									7,380	-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	
													-638,344	

項目別頁計	200,000	7,380		772,495	40,000			13,306	5,163			838,344	-638,344	
-------	---------	-------	--	---------	--------	--	--	--------	-------	--	--	---------	----------	--